
C C

C

C

C

C

C
C
C

C

C

C

C

C
C C

C
C

C

C

C

"

"

""

H H H H H H H H

H
H

!y

!!EE
!9

#

2
2

2

2

2

2

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

2

2
22

H
H

HHH

01

19 20

29 28

15

03

27

14

11

23

30

32

09

04

24

30

17

32

16

10

19

01

33

28

21

11 12

06

18

29

09

33

22

34

26

35

25

13 18

25

2926 25

13

05

16

21

15

07

20

21

14 18

19

14

24

12

06

29

02

31

08

04

22
24

19

17

08

16
14

07

30

17

28 27

02

36 31

13

28

23

23 20

21 23

26 30

18

20

05

17

16

PB 48

PB 43

PB 49

PB 40

PB 42

PB 39

PB 41

B E A V E R H E A D - D E E R L O D G E  N A T I O N A L  F O R E S T

Montana Meridian
Montana Meridian

1
2

S
 2

E
1

2
S

 1
E

12S 2E
13S 2E13S 1E

12S 1E

1
3

S
 1

E
1

3
S

 2
E

1
3

S
 1

E

1
3

S
 1

W
1

2
S

 1
W

1
2

S
 1

E

12S 1W
13S 1W

7000

78
00

7000

7600

7600

74
00

7400

7200

68
00

7800

7000

7800

7400

70
00

68
00

68
00

7400

7400

70
00

7200

78
00

76
00

7200

6800

6600

6800

7000

68
00

66
00

6600

7600

7400

7400

7200

6600

68
00

7800

7200

7000

6600

7800

68
00

6600

74
00

7200

7400

7200

7000

6800

6600

7000

6800

7600

7000

6800

7000

6400

64
00

74
00

7200

7200

7000

70
00

74
00

6800

68
00

68
00

7400

70
00 7200

7000

72
00

6800

6800

74
00

7000

70
00

68
00

76
00

74
00

7200

7600

7400

7400

78
00 7400

7200

7400 72
00

7800

7600

7400

7400

7600

7600

74
00

7200

7200

7000

7000

7400

70
00

6800

7400

7000

68
00

7200

72
00

70
00

70
00

74
00

7200

7000

70
00

7200

7000

7400

72
00

6800

70006600

6800

6400

6600

6600

6400

7400

76
00

7200

7200

7000

7000

72
00

7200

7000

6800

7000

70
00

66
00

6600

6600

6800

6600

6800

6600

6600

66
00

64
00

6400

8000

8200

8000

8000

82
00

82
00

8000

78
00

78
00

7600

7600

7800

7600

7600

7600

78
00

7800

76
00

7600

7600

7600

7400

74
00

76
00

7600

7600

7400

76
00

7600

7600

7400

7400

7400

72
00

7400

72
00

7400

7200

7400

74
00

7400

7200

7400

7400

72
00

7000

7000

7000

72
00

70
00

7200

7200

7000

72
00

7200

7000

7000

7200

7200

7000

6800

7000

70
00

7000

7000

7000

6600

64
00

6400

6400

6600

64
00

64
00

6600

7200 72007000

6800

6800

6800

6400

BEAVERHEAD CO
MADISON CO

CL
IF
F
LA

K
E

RD

AN
TE
LO

PE
BA
SIN

RD

W
FO

R
K
MA

D
IS
O
N
R
D

W
ELL

GULCH
R
D

JA
CK

PI
N
E
G
UL
CH

JA
C
K
KN

IF
E
RD

R
EV

E
RS
ED
GR

AD
E RD

M
ERIDI

A NCREEK
R
D

JA
C
KPIN

E
O
V
ERLO

O
K
RD

W
BENCH

RD

J ACK
PINE

O
VE

R
LO

O
K
R
D

CLIFF LAKE BENCH RD

CLIFF
LAKE

R
N
A

R D

S BENCH RD

MUDHOLE RD

LOST
SPR

IN
G
RD

FI
NG

ER
RID

GE
RD

E
BENCH

US
F
S

W

BE
NC

HT
AK

E O

FF

HOO
DOO

PASS RD

HORN
CREEK RD

AN
TE

LO
PE

BA
SI
N
FS

RD

ANTELOPE
HO

R
N
RD

CONK
LINLAKE FS RD

EL
K
LA
KE

R
D

3931

20
9

230

12
09

8385

8386

9636

8388

9636A

83
95
A

8378

1209BC

93
2

1209
BC

9641A

39
31
A

837
9A

62
8

3931B

8377

8383

20
9

838
8

12
09
BA

8388

83
95

12
09
B

83
79

9641

8387

96
40

3931

156

39
31

6020

6020

6035

60
35

64
27

6019

6019

64
10

6405 6405

6427

6700

67
00

H
o

rs

e

C
r e e k

W e s t

F

o

r

k

M
a

d

i s o

n
R

i
v

e

r

P
o

i s o

n

C
r

e
e

k

B
r

i
m

s

t o n e

C
r

e
e

k

S
p

r
i

n g

B
r

a
n

c
h

A
n

t
e

l
o

p
e

C
r

e
e

k

M
e r

i

d
i

a
n

C
r

e
e

k
T ep e e

C
r e e k

N

a
r r o w

s
C

r
e

e
k

H
o

r

n

C r e e k

Goose Lake

Otter Lake

Conklin
Lake

Spring

Two Drink
Springs

13S01W12DAAC01
Spring

Spring

RED ROCK LAKES NATIONAL
WILDLIFE REFUGE_WILDERNESS

USFWS WILDERNESS BDYUSFWS WILDERNESS BDY

R E D R O C K L A K E S N A T I O N A L
W I L D L I F E R E F U G E

U.S. FISH & WILDLI F
E

S
E

R
V

IC
E

U
.S

. F
IS

H
 &

 W
IL

D
L

IF
E

 S
E

R
V

IC
E

M
A

D
IS

O
N

 R
 D

FOREST BDY

F
O

R
E

S
T

 
B

D
Y

07/01
10:10
MDT

DP-20

DP-43

DP-42

DP-40

DP-15

DP-10

DP-12

DIV A

DIV Z

DIV F

DIV J

STATE LAND BDY

ST
A

T
E

 L
A

N
D

 B
D

Y

S
T

A
T

E
L

A
N

D
B

D
Y

STATE LAND BDY STATE LAND BDY

B
L

M
 L

A
N

D
S

 B
D

Y

Cliff
L ake

Hid
den

Lak
e

E
l

k
L

a
k

e

FS209-08
FS209-007

HORN
CREEK

44
°4

7'
N

44
°4

6'
N

44
°4

5'
N

44
°4

4'
N

44
°4

3'
N

44
°4

2'
N

44
°4

1'
N

44
°4

7'
N

44
°4

6'
N

44
°4

5'
N

44
°4

4'
N

44
°4

3'
N

44
°4

2'
N

44
°4

1'
N

111°30'W111°31'W111°32'W111°33'W111°34'W111°35'W111°36.01'W111°37'W111°38'W111°39'W111°40'W111°41'W111°42'W

111°30'W111°31'W111°32'W111°33'W111°34'W111°35'W111°36.01'W111°37'W111°38'W111°39'W111°40'W111°41'W111°42'W

0 0.5 1 1.50.25
Miles

Sling Site

Division Break

Drop Point

Fire Origin

Fence - Cut/Damaged

Water Source

IR Isolated Heat Source

Completed Fuel Break
2H Completed Hand Line

Fire Edge

Contained Line

IR Intense Heat

NR Team 5
7/14/2021 0535
Acres from IR

Scale: 1:48,000
North American 1983 Datum. LatLong Grid

3,790 acres at 07/13/2021 20:56 hrs

Goose
MTBDF-006227

07/14/2021

IAP Map

¹


